
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BHANU Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242572034081851269 VIHAN MEENA 1 3 1

3 242579590222688254 PURVI KANWAR 1 3 2

2 242576211602337539 SRISHTI 1 3 3

5 242572820781994418
SHIVANSH PRATAP SINGH

TOMAR
1 2 4

4 242571723102592041 SHUBHAM SEMWAL 1 2 5

6 242573175201838194 DHATRI SANVIKA MIRIYALA 1 2 6

8 242577990622275224 D PRANITH 1 2 7

7 242573752321911727 CHAKSH 1 2 8

11 242570911842593259 TUSHAR VERMA 1 1 9

15 242580001522702761 VEDIKA VIKAS JADHAV 1 1 10

14 242577340802171071 RANNVIJAY SINGH 1 1 11

13 242574441761908448 TANMAY MEENA 1 1 12

16 242580970102946334
BHAVANA CHANDER KALA

NEGI
1 1 13

12 242572186481857613 ANKIT RAJ 1 1 14

10 242570409882345395 THAKARE TRUPTI RAHUL 1 1 15

9 242569965862170628 AYUSH KHAN 1 1 16

28 242579017942459385 ARYAN SINGH 1 NA 17

27 242576944362199031 ADHARV SAINI 1 NA 18

20 242571144721752623 HIMANSHU SINGH 1 NA 19

26 242576132862101781 SARANSH 1 NA 20

17 242570126701825244
RIDDESH MANJUNATH

MAGADUM
1 NA 21



 

19 242570969201922193 DHWAJ UPADHYAY 1 NA 22

22 242571732981760287 DEVANSHI 1 NA 23

23 242572536942937566 DAKSHIT KUMAR 1 NA 24

24 242574450301906974 AARYAN 1 NA 25/ WL 1

21 242571583441919707 DEVANSHI 1 NA 26/ WL 2

25 242575742701995808 AAYUSHI MAURYA 1 NA 27/ WL 3

18 242570314161737244 HARNEET SINGH 1 NA 28/ WL 4



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BHANU Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 242579188882695488 PRIVIKA SHUKLA 2 1 1/ WL 5

1 242577829742294735 YUKTI SINGH 2 1 2/ WL 6

3 242579944822691754 BHAVNEET KAUR 2 NA 3/ WL 7



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BHANU Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242569255901768838 ANGEL 3 NA 1/ WL 8

2 242571359322548136 VIVAAN SINGH 3 NA 2/ WL 9

6 242580736782883710 TANISH 3 NA 3/ WL 10

7 242580761742890607 YATI 3 NA 4/ WL 11

4 242577224382158059 JAZZWIN KAUR 3 NA 5/ WL 12

5 242579450962957860 GARVIT 3 NA 6/ WL 13

3 242571753502682171 JAGDEEP SINGH 3 NA 7/ WL 14



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BHANU Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242569292342098265 MAYANK KUMAR 4 NA 1/ WL 15

3 242570822661763556 MANVI 4 NA 2/ WL 16

4 242571556742335658 PRIYANSH 4 NA 3/ WL 17

2 242570510641738088 JASMAN SINGH 4 NA 4/ WL 18



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BHANU Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

99 242573622281842777 SIRAT 5 NA 1/ WL 19

68 242572380561811369 ARPIT PRAJAPATI 5 NA 2/ WL 20

161 242578717522424767 DIVYANSHI SHARMA 5 NA 3/ WL 21

141 242577262662162545 ABDUL HANNAN 5 NA 4/ WL 22

57 242571756161761123 MOHAMMAD SAMAR 5 NA 5/ WL 23

121 242575214741934657 ASHWANI PAL 5 NA 6/ WL 24

63 242571967762166337 YASHIKA SHARMA 5 NA 7/ WL 25

98 242573599861842709 SINDHIYA 5 NA 8/ WL 26

128 242575839281999151 JASLEEN KAUR 5 NA 9/ WL 27

176 242580590982857111 BHAVNEET KAUR 5 NA
10/ WL

28

72 242572456681812794 BHAVDEEP 5 NA
11/ WL

29

136 242576811882367875 AVNEET KAUR 5 NA
12/ WL

30

143 242577318862167704 SHIVAM KUMAR 5 NA
13/ WL

31

35 242570604981741449 DHRUV RANA 5 NA
14/ WL

32

9 242569482381933428 MANKIRAT SAINI 5 NA
15/ WL

33

28 242570372421915837 DAKSHA 5 NA
16/ WL

34

170 242580096482711888 PRABHJOT SINGH 5 NA
17/ WL

35



104 242574022621856102 PARV CHOUDHARY 5 NA
18/ WL

36

129 242575919522100486 NEERA 5 NA
19/ WL

37

112 242574481581907443 ANURAG TIWARI 5 NA
20/ WL

38

130 242575943542003716 MOHAMMED REHAN 5 NA
21/ WL

39

61 242571903501763510 GURKIRAT 5 NA
22/ WL

40

177 242581062582952308 SANNAVAR KHAN 5 NA
23/ WL

41

172 242580183022954422 SARTHAK SHARMA 5 NA
24/ WL

42

37 242570744481996453 SIDHARTH 5 NA
25/ WL

43

156 242578324422346480 JASKARN KAUR 5 NA
26/ WL

44

116 242574690221913693 LAKSH 5 NA
27/ WL

45

126 242575731481995050 HARSHITA 5 NA
28/ WL

46

100 242573697421845109 IRAM 5 NA
29/ WL

47

162 242578970042456996 NAVEEN 5 NA
30/ WL

48

11 242569587021732364 ANSHIKA KUMARI 5 NA
31/ WL

49

51 242571531702425834 ANGEL BEDI 5 NA
32/ WL

50

107 242574241382854171 ARPITA 5 NA
33/ WL

51

32 242570454022091540 ARSHDEEP KAUR CHAUHAN 5 NA
34/ WL

52

40 242570895301751676 AYUSHI 5 NA
35/ WL

53



64 242571990621765258 AVNEET 5 NA
36/ WL

54

91 242573131661828170 VANSHIKA 5 NA
37/ WL

55

18 242570083061907025 AAISHA 5 NA
38/ WL

56

164 242579106762508109 SRISHTI KUMARI 5 NA
39/ WL

57

135 242576672942082542 RADHIKA MISHRA 5 NA
40/ WL

58

102 242573925682087608 SHIVAYA 5 NA
41/ WL

59

133 242576526542087095 SHAURYA CHAUHAN 5 NA
42/ WL

60

38 242570850481848586 DIVANSHI 5 NA
43/ WL

61

175 242580535002887967 VANSH SHAILENDRA LOHI 5 NA
44/ WL

62

158 242578549462367675 SHARANYA 5 NA
45/ WL

63

78 242572680502856477 VAISHNAVI 5 NA
46/ WL

64

166 242579572582601539 ABHI 5 NA
47/ WL

65

26 242570348461757329 GURPREET SHARMA 5 NA
48/ WL

66

108 242574370081905493 AMAYRA 5 NA
49/ WL

67

109 242574407001905664 EKAMVEER SAINI 5 NA
50/ WL

68

88 242572930982163786 ANIKET SHARMA 5 NA
51/ WL

69

174 242580242242769709 DILPREET SINGH 5 NA
52/ WL

70

80 242572724321821419 ANAS 5 NA
53/ WL

71



62 242571964982110488 REYANSH 5 NA
54/ WL

72

16 242569856201732560 GURMEET 5 NA
55/ WL

73

101 242573862501849751 SAHIRA 5 NA
56/ WL

74

125 242575653501992557 DIVANSHU 5 NA
57/ WL

75

137 242576862662094385 SHUBHAM 5 NA
58/ WL

76

122 242575538721986896 JASLEEN KAUR 5 NA
59/ WL

77

92 242573285041832044 ZAID 5 NA
60/ WL

78

54 242571684981758955 NAVISH CHOUDHARY 5 NA
61/ WL

79

8 242569412321743134 SHREE SHARMA 5 NA
62/ WL

80

58 242571767761760865 NITIN KUMAR 5 NA
63/ WL

81

30 242570396542187916 DIVJOT MEHDWAN 5 NA
64/ WL

82

96 242573383781836902 RUDARH GUPTA 5 NA
65/ WL

83

70 242572437501913965 SAMAD KHAN 5 NA
66/ WL

84

31 242570406301738435 MAYANK PRADHAN 5 NA
67/ WL

85

56 242571694921852107 DHANISH CHAUHAN 5 NA
68/ WL

86

169 242579917062691065 GURNOOR CHOUDHARY 5 NA
69/ WL

87

93 242573285281831799 JAINAB 5 NA
70/ WL

88

95 242573308321833097 HARKIRAT SINGH 5 NA
71/ WL

89



106 242574037681997065 AADVIK 5 NA
72/ WL

90

87 242572911461823224 AASHIMA NAUTIYAL 5 NA
73/ WL

91

53 242571682921759032 YASHNOOR 5 NA
74/ WL

92

155 242578225482339068 ADIRA 5 NA
75/ WL

93

76 242572496541814256 MOHAMMAD TAIMUR 5 NA
76/ WL

94

33 242570532721914767 ANIKA 5 NA
77/ WL

95

81 242572786941821914 GURLEEN KAUR 5 NA
78/ WL

96

77 242572510541816881 SURBHI 5 NA
79/ WL

97

10 242569570561735163 KAYENAAT DHIMAN 5 NA
80/ WL

98

111 242574457501908153 HARSHITA 5 NA
81/ WL

99

140 242577259022162060 SAHIM KHAN 5 NA
82/ WL

100

17 242570050282432337 YUVAAN 5 NA
83/ WL

101

46 242571340721752568 SHAKIRA 5 NA
84/ WL

102

48 242571445761756775 ISHANI ANSARI 5 NA
85/ WL

103

47 242571391421755295 RAVNEET SINGH 5 NA
86/ WL

104

19 242570105381734765 KHUSHI 5 NA
87/ WL

105

105 242574026402719916 PIYANSHI RAGHAV 5 NA
88/ WL

106

55 242571687041758773 AARAV ATWAL 5 NA
89/ WL

107



132 242576473182068798 YUVIKA 5 NA
90/ WL

108

21 242570126401923049 MANTASHA 5 NA
91/ WL

109

3 242569325322160997 ADVIK SEMWAL 5 NA
92/ WL

110

1 242569264581728898 NAINA KUMARI 5 NA
93/ WL

111

29 242570374401737638 VIHAAN PUROHIT 5 NA
94/ WL

112

154 242578173902334342 RAGHAV CHAUHAN 5 NA
95/ WL

113

152 242577812582248871 HARPREET 5 NA
96/ WL

114

119 242575098401930063 MANKIRT 5 NA
97/ WL

115

74 242572474021815604 AMMAR 5 NA
98/ WL

116

36 242570662901739924 TANISH 5 NA
99/ WL

117

34 242570538861739173 MAVISH CHOUDHARY 5 NA
100/ WL

118

79 242572717802174381 MAYANK BHATIA 5 NA
101/ WL

119

27 242570360381737355 NAYRA 5 NA
102/ WL

120

86 242572885781822821 SAHAJ SAINI 5 NA
103/ WL

121

150 242577648222194369 ARMAN 5 NA
104/ WL

122

82 242572795401824413 MOHAMMAD AAYAN 5 NA
105/ WL

123

124 242575596781989946 HARSHITA 5 NA
106/ WL

124

131 242576202642019424 ABHINAV RANA 5 NA
107/ WL

125



148 242577612602189213 SOMIA 5 NA
108/ WL

126

163 242579103462507212 NISHANT RANA 5 NA
109/ WL

127

4 242569335241728885 AIYSHA 5 NA
110/ WL

128

144 242577360682168093 AAYANSH 5 NA
111/ WL

129

89 242572933281823682 JUBEIR MOHAMMED 5 NA
112/ WL

130

20 242570124781734658 PARAV 5 NA
113/ WL

131

145 242577371462169196 ANMOL SINGH 5 NA
114/ WL

132

90 242573054581826799 KARANPREET SINGH 5 NA
115/ WL

133

114 242574643561912225 HARDEEK SHARMA 5 NA
116/ WL

134

94 242573287881895154 ADITYA BHATT 5 NA
117/ WL

135

71 242572442081812246 CHIRAG SAINI 5 NA
118/ WL

136

160 242578633842706455 ADITYA 5 NA
119/ WL

137

127 242575813342089171 PRAG 5 NA
120/ WL

138

168 242579690942887653 ANGEL SHAILENDRA LOHI 5 NA
121/ WL

139

75 242572493801815825 SAIM 5 NA
122/ WL

140

59 242571841661762348 MANAV SHARMA 5 NA
123/ WL

141

52 242571537921827916 HAASHITA 5 NA
124/ WL

142

134 242576598862767243 RITVIK SINGH 5 NA
125/ WL

143



23 242570152581736319 SURYA PAL 5 NA
126/ WL

144

73 242572469581813733 MIVAAN CHHIMPA 5 NA
127/ WL

145

60 242571846141816173 TEJAS DHIMAN 5 NA
128/ WL

146

42 242570911342084303 MADHAV BHATIA 5 NA
129/ WL

147

49 242571451302091929 VAIBHAV SONI 5 NA
130/ WL

148

84 242572850241833424 RIYANSH 5 NA
131/ WL

149

7 242569385061730090 TAKSH KUMAR 5 NA
132/ WL

150

44 242570993701747082 JASMEET KAUR 5 NA
133/ WL

151

115 242574687881912864 BHAVYA SHARMA 5 NA
134/ WL

152

120 242575103061931014 RADHIKA MISHRA 5 NA
135/ WL

153

83 242572825022431434 TRASHWIN CHAUHAN 5 NA
136/ WL

154

159 242578611662373663 NAMAN AHIR 5 NA
137/ WL

155

45 242571010121745678 JASMEET KAUR 5 NA
138/ WL

156

147 242577593722188396 HARMAN KAUR 5 NA
139/ WL

157

41 242570901561745274 SANAM 5 NA
140/ WL

158

6 242569360381849740 MIVAAN SINGLA 5 NA
141/ WL

159

113 242574487581907516 AYUSH 5 NA
142/ WL

160

66 242572328122088571 ARUN 5 NA
143/ WL

161



50 242571486161755599 AARNA 5 NA
144/ WL

162

25 242570241261735586 AARAV KUMAR 5 NA
145/ WL

163

165 242579553522795486 AROHI BHASKAR 5 NA
146/ WL

164

69 242572402282158672 ABHIRAJ 5 NA
147/ WL

165

110 242574420141906167 AYUSH 5 NA
148/ WL

166

146 242577448702173748 JASKIRAT SINGH 5 NA
149/ WL

167

67 242572354141862670 SHANVI 5 NA
150/ WL

168

117 242574986861928823 ALIYA 5 NA
151/ WL

169

151 242577759802427061 SEERAT 5 NA
152/ WL

170

173 242580228202767903 AARAV CHAUHAN 5 NA
153/ WL

171

142 242577299222165113 MANKIRAT SINGH 5 NA
154/ WL

172

24 242570207841738121 NIHIT RAI 5 NA
155/ WL

173

12 242569643722687420 VIRAT PANDEY 5 NA
156/ WL

174

138 242577096722112978 KESHAV SHARMA 5 NA
157/ WL

175

153 242578080302368153 VARUN 5 NA
158/ WL

176

22 242570143362075734 YASHVI 5 NA
159/ WL

177

65 242572144221905073 HARMAN SINGH 5 NA
160/ WL

178

149 242577627202191161 ABHIJOT SINGH 5 NA
161/ WL

179



 

139 242577133022113741 ADITYA ATWAL 5 NA
162/ WL

180

15 242569779541739792 MYRA 5 NA
163/ WL

181

123 242575573001989374 SAMRAT RANA 5 NA
164/ WL

182

157 242578509822363754 MANKIRAT SINGH 5 NA
165/ WL

183

43 242570950642941370 JEENAL 5 NA
166/ WL

184

103 242574009681856060 SUKHWINDER KAUR 5 NA
167/ WL

185

2 242569278401729250 YOVAN JANGRA 5 NA
168/ WL

186

97 242573431122794641 AVISH 5 NA
169/ WL

187

167 242579645682610952 DINESH 5 NA
170/ WL

188

118 242574996682017710 IQRA 5 NA
171/ WL

189

171 242580140102716706 GURVINDER PAL 5 NA
172/ WL

190

14 242569731241732877 RAVNOOR 5 NA
173/ WL

191

39 242570893121828742 NAVJOT TOMER 5 NA
174/ WL

192

85 242572856241822109 MOHMMED KASIM 5 NA
175/ WL

193

5 242569349121993941 DHRUV 5 NA
176/ WL

194

13 242569693201739854 SHIV SAINI 5 NA
177/ WL

195



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BHANU Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242573175201838194 DHATRI SANVIKA MIRIYALA 1 2 1/ WL 1

4 242572186481857613 ANKIT RAJ 1 1 2/ WL 2

2 242569965862170628 AYUSH KHAN 1 1 3/ WL 3

3 242570911842593259 TUSHAR VERMA 1 1 4/ WL 4

5 242571144721752623 HIMANSHU SINGH 1 NA 5/ WL 5

6 242571732981760287 DEVANSHI 1 NA 6/ WL 6

9 242580761742890607 YATI 3 NA 7/ WL 7

8 242577224382158059 JAZZWIN KAUR 3 NA 8/ WL 8

7 242571753502682171 JAGDEEP SINGH 3 NA 9/ WL 9

53 242574996682017710 IQRA 5 NA
10/ WL

10

63 242580096482711888 PRABHJOT SINGH 5 NA
11/ WL

11

61 242578633842706455 ADITYA 5 NA
12/ WL

12

22 242570901561745274 SANAM 5 NA
13/ WL

13

31 242571903501763510 GURKIRAT 5 NA
14/ WL

14

20 242570538861739173 MAVISH CHOUDHARY 5 NA
15/ WL

15

28 242571684981758955 NAVISH CHOUDHARY 5 NA
16/ WL

16

23 242571340721752568 SHAKIRA 5 NA
17/ WL

17



27 242571537921827916 HAASHITA 5 NA
18/ WL

18

45 242572850241833424 RIYANSH 5 NA
19/ WL

19

39 242572496541814256 MOHAMMAD TAIMUR 5 NA
20/ WL

20

40 242572680502856477 VAISHNAVI 5 NA
21/ WL

21

11 242569385061730090 TAKSH KUMAR 5 NA
22/ WL

22

44 242572795401824413 MOHAMMAD AAYAN 5 NA
23/ WL

23

55 242575214741934657 ASHWANI PAL 5 NA
24/ WL

24

16 242570105381734765 KHUSHI 5 NA
25/ WL

25

62 242579106762508109 SRISHTI KUMARI 5 NA
26/ WL

26

18 242570143362075734 YASHVI 5 NA
27/ WL

27

29 242571767761760865 NITIN KUMAR 5 NA
28/ WL

28

58 242577259022162060 SAHIM KHAN 5 NA
29/ WL

29

33 242572354141862670 SHANVI 5 NA
30/ WL

30

34 242572380561811369 ARPIT PRAJAPATI 5 NA
31/ WL

31

65 242580242242769709 DILPREET SINGH 5 NA
32/ WL

32

64 242580140102716706 GURVINDER PAL 5 NA
33/ WL

33

36 242572442081812246 CHIRAG SAINI 5 NA
34/ WL

34

50 242574407001905664 EKAMVEER SAINI 5 NA
35/ WL

35



59 242577262662162545 ABDUL HANNAN 5 NA
36/ WL

36

57 242575943542003716 MOHAMMED REHAN 5 NA
37/ WL

37

13 242569693201739854 SHIV SAINI 5 NA
38/ WL

38

56 242575731481995050 HARSHITA 5 NA
39/ WL

39

21 242570662901739924 TANISH 5 NA
40/ WL

40

41 242572717802174381 MAYANK BHATIA 5 NA
41/ WL

41

66 242581062582952308 SANNAVAR KHAN 5 NA
42/ WL

42

24 242571445761756775 ISHANI ANSARI 5 NA
43/ WL

43

42 242572724321821419 ANAS 5 NA
44/ WL

44

37 242572474021815604 AMMAR 5 NA
45/ WL

45

32 242571990621765258 AVNEET 5 NA
46/ WL

46

14 242569731241732877 RAVNOOR 5 NA
47/ WL

47

17 242570126401923049 MANTASHA 5 NA
48/ WL

48

47 242573285281831799 JAINAB 5 NA
49/ WL

49

35 242572437501913965 SAMAD KHAN 5 NA
50/ WL

50

12 242569482381933428 MANKIRAT SAINI 5 NA
51/ WL

51

52 242574986861928823 ALIYA 5 NA
52/ WL

52

25 242571451302091929 VAIBHAV SONI 5 NA
53/ WL

53



 

60 242577360682168093 AAYANSH 5 NA
54/ WL

54

38 242572493801815825 SAIM 5 NA
55/ WL

55

49 242573925682087608 SHIVAYA 5 NA
56/ WL

56

43 242572786941821914 GURLEEN KAUR 5 NA
57/ WL

57

30 242571846141816173 TEJAS DHIMAN 5 NA
58/ WL

58

26 242571486161755599 AARNA 5 NA
59/ WL

59

51 242574690221913693 LAKSH 5 NA
60/ WL

60

54 242575098401930063 MANKIRT 5 NA
61/ WL

61

15 242570083061907025 AAISHA 5 NA
62/ WL

62

10 242569278401729250 YOVAN JANGRA 5 NA
63/ WL

63

19 242570396542187916 DIVJOT MEHDWAN 5 NA
64/ WL

64

48 242573697421845109 IRAM 5 NA
65/ WL

65

46 242573285041832044 ZAID 5 NA
66/ WL

66



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BHANU Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

92 242575214741934657 ASHWANI PAL 1

11 242569856201732560 GURMEET 2

118 242578633842706455 ADITYA 3

98 242575839281999151 JASLEEN KAUR 4

19 242570314161737244 HARNEET SINGH 5

89 242574996682017710 IQRA 6

12 242569965862170628 AYUSH KHAN 7

109 242577448702173748 JASKIRAT SINGH 8

56 242572456681812794 BHAVDEEP 9/ WL 1

117 242578509822363754 MANKIRAT SINGH 10/ WL 2

18 242570241261735586 AARAV KUMAR 11/ WL 3

24 242570744481996453 SIDHARTH 12/ WL 4

112 242577648222194369 ARMAN 13/ WL 5

121 242579553522795486 AROHI BHASKAR 14/ WL 6

126 242580228202767903 AARAV CHAUHAN 15/ WL 7

107 242577318862167704 SHIVAM KUMAR 16/ WL 8

71 242573175201838194 DHATRI SANVIKA MIRIYALA 17/ WL 9

46 242571846141816173 TEJAS DHIMAN 18/ WL 10

36 242571537921827916 HAASHITA 19/ WL 11

10 242569779541739792 MYRA 20/ WL 12

35 242571531702425834 ANGEL BEDI 21/ WL 13

45 242571841661762348 MANAV SHARMA 22/ WL 14

1 242569255901768838 ANGEL 23/ WL 15

84 242574457501908153 HARSHITA 24/ WL 16

104 242577224382158059 JAZZWIN KAUR 25/ WL 17



2 242569264581728898 NAINA KUMARI 26/ WL 18

128 242580590982857111 BHAVNEET KAUR 27/ WL 19

41 242571694921852107 DHANISH CHAUHAN 28/ WL 20

5 242569385061730090 TAKSH KUMAR 29/ WL 21

77 242573752321911727 CHAKSH 30/ WL 22

87 242574690221913693 LAKSH 31/ WL 23

23 242570662901739924 TANISH 32/ WL 24

127 242580242242769709 DILPREET SINGH 33/ WL 25

116 242578173902334342 RAGHAV CHAUHAN 34/ WL 26

105 242577259022162060 SAHIM KHAN 35/ WL 27

48 242571990621765258 AVNEET 36/ WL 28

8 242569693201739854 SHIV SAINI 37/ WL 29

76 242573697421845109 IRAM 38/ WL 30

7 242569587021732364 ANSHIKA KUMARI 39/ WL 31

91 242575103061931014 RADHIKA MISHRA 40/ WL 32

83 242574441761908448 TANMAY MEENA 41/ WL 33

73 242573285281831799 JAINAB 42/ WL 34

108 242577360682168093 AAYANSH 43/ WL 35

90 242575098401930063 MANKIRT 44/ WL 36

27 242570901561745274 SANAM 45/ WL 37

34 242571486161755599 AARNA 46/ WL 38

26 242570850481848586 DIVANSHI 47/ WL 39

22 242570538861739173 MAVISH CHOUDHARY 48/ WL 40

40 242571687041758773 AARAV ATWAL 49/ WL 41

32 242571445761756775 ISHANI ANSARI 50/ WL 42

29 242571144721752623 HIMANSHU SINGH 51/ WL 43

6 242569482381933428 MANKIRAT SAINI 52/ WL 44

97 242575813342089171 PRAG 53/ WL 45

31 242571391421755295 RAVNEET SINGH 54/ WL 46

61 242572536942937566 DAKSHIT KUMAR 55/ WL 47

82 242574420141906167 AYUSH 56/ WL 48



54 242572437501913965 SAMAD KHAN 57/ WL 49

113 242577759802427061 SEERAT 58/ WL 50

75 242573599861842709 SINDHIYA 59/ WL 51

103 242577133022113741 ADITYA ATWAL 60/ WL 52

79 242574009681856060 SUKHWINDER KAUR 61/ WL 53

20 242570396542187916 DIVJOT MEHDWAN 62/ WL 54

63 242572717802174381 MAYANK BHATIA 63/ WL 55

64 242572724321821419 ANAS 64/ WL 56

110 242577612602189213 SOMIA 65/ WL 57

122 242579645682610952 DINESH 66/ WL 58

119 242578970042456996 NAVEEN 67/ WL 59

25 242570822661763556 MANVI 68/ WL 60

65 242572786941821914 GURLEEN KAUR 69/ WL 61

66 242572795401824413 MOHAMMAD AAYAN 70/ WL 62

85 242574487581907516 AYUSH 71/ WL 63

100 242576672942082542 RADHIKA MISHRA 72/ WL 64

102 242576862662094385 SHUBHAM 73/ WL 65

43 242571753502682171 JAGDEEP SINGH 74/ WL 66

124 242580096482711888 PRABHJOT SINGH 75/ WL 67

51 242572328122088571 ARUN 76/ WL 68

59 242572496541814256 MOHAMMAD TAIMUR 77/ WL 69

125 242580140102716706 GURVINDER PAL 78/ WL 70

53 242572380561811369 ARPIT PRAJAPATI 79/ WL 71

57 242572474021815604 AMMAR 80/ WL 72

114 242577812582248871 HARPREET 81/ WL 73

50 242572186481857613 ANKIT RAJ 82/ WL 74

15 242570126401923049 MANTASHA 83/ WL 75

17 242570152581736319 SURYA PAL 84/ WL 76

96 242575731481995050 HARSHITA 85/ WL 77

111 242577627202191161 ABHIJOT SINGH 86/ WL 78

74 242573308321833097 HARKIRAT SINGH 87/ WL 79



130 242581062582952308 SANNAVAR KHAN 88/ WL 80

58 242572493801815825 SAIM 89/ WL 81

94 242575596781989946 HARSHITA 90/ WL 82

69 242572933281823682 JUBEIR MOHAMMED 91/ WL 83

3 242569278401729250 YOVAN JANGRA 92/ WL 84

42 242571732981760287 DEVANSHI 93/ WL 85

115 242578080302368153 VARUN 94/ WL 86

44 242571767761760865 NITIN KUMAR 95/ WL 87

60 242572510541816881 SURBHI 96/ WL 88

80 242574026402719916 PIYANSHI RAGHAV 97/ WL 89

68 242572856241822109 MOHMMED KASIM 98/ WL 90

47 242571903501763510 GURKIRAT 99/ WL 91

49 242572034081851269 VIHAN MEENA 100/ WL 92

93 242575538721986896 JASLEEN KAUR 101/ WL 93

52 242572354141862670 SHANVI 102/ WL 94

95 242575653501992557 DIVANSHU 103/ WL 95

16 242570143362075734 YASHVI 104/ WL 96

30 242571340721752568 SHAKIRA 105/ WL 97

86 242574643561912225 HARDEEK SHARMA 106/ WL 98

14 242570105381734765 KHUSHI 107/ WL 99

129 242580970102946334 BHAVANA CHANDER KALA NEGI 108/ WL 100

123 242579944822691754 BHAVNEET KAUR 109/ WL 101

55 242572442081812246 CHIRAG SAINI 110/ WL 102

70 242573054581826799 KARANPREET SINGH 111/ WL 103

9 242569731241732877 RAVNOOR 112/ WL 104

101 242576811882367875 AVNEET KAUR 113/ WL 105

78 242573925682087608 SHIVAYA 114/ WL 106

38 242571682921759032 YASHNOOR 115/ WL 107

33 242571451302091929 VAIBHAV SONI 116/ WL 108

28 242570911842593259 TUSHAR VERMA 117/ WL 109

62 242572680502856477 VAISHNAVI 118/ WL 110



 

67 242572850241833424 RIYANSH 119/ WL 111

4 242569349121993941 DHRUV 120/ WL 112

21 242570406301738435 MAYANK PRADHAN 121/ WL 113

72 242573285041832044 ZAID 122/ WL 114

81 242574407001905664 EKAMVEER SAINI 123/ WL 115

120 242579106762508109 SRISHTI KUMARI 124/ WL 116

99 242575943542003716 MOHAMMED REHAN 125/ WL 117

88 242574986861928823 ALIYA 126/ WL 118

106 242577262662162545 ABDUL HANNAN 127/ WL 119

13 242570083061907025 AAISHA 128/ WL 120

39 242571684981758955 NAVISH CHOUDHARY 129/ WL 121

37 242571556742335658 PRIYANSH 130/ WL 122



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV BHANU Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242573752321911727 CHAKSH 1 2 1/ WL 1

3 242572536942937566 DAKSHIT KUMAR 1 NA 2/ WL 2

2 242570314161737244 HARNEET SINGH 1 NA 3/ WL 3

4 242579944822691754 BHAVNEET KAUR 2 NA 4/ WL 4

5 242569255901768838 ANGEL 3 NA 5/ WL 5

6 242571359322548136 VIVAAN SINGH 3 NA 6/ WL 6

7 242579450962957860 GARVIT 3 NA 7/ WL 7

8 242570822661763556 MANVI 4 NA 8/ WL 8

9 242571556742335658 PRIYANSH 4 NA 9/ WL 9

30 242574487581907516 AYUSH 5 NA
10/ WL

10

40 242577627202191161 ABHIJOT SINGH 5 NA
11/ WL

11

44 242578080302368153 VARUN 5 NA
12/ WL

12

35 242576862662094385 SHUBHAM 5 NA
13/ WL

13

37 242577318862167704 SHIVAM KUMAR 5 NA
14/ WL

14

22 242572328122088571 ARUN 5 NA
15/ WL

15

32 242575596781989946 HARSHITA 5 NA
16/ WL

16

48 242579553522795486 AROHI BHASKAR 5 NA
17/ WL

17



28 242574009681856060 SUKHWINDER KAUR 5 NA
18/ WL

18

34 242576811882367875 AVNEET KAUR 5 NA
19/ WL

19

18 242571391421755295 RAVNEET SINGH 5 NA
20/ WL

20

47 242578970042456996 NAVEEN 5 NA
21/ WL

21

13 242570152581736319 SURYA PAL 5 NA
22/ WL

22

50 242580228202767903 AARAV CHAUHAN 5 NA
23/ WL

23

41 242577648222194369 ARMAN 5 NA
24/ WL

24

25 242573054581826799 KARANPREET SINGH 5 NA
25/ WL

25

20 242571687041758773 AARAV ATWAL 5 NA
26/ WL

26

51 242580590982857111 BHAVNEET KAUR 5 NA
27/ WL

27

17 242570850481848586 DIVANSHI 5 NA
28/ WL

28

27 242573599861842709 SINDHIYA 5 NA
29/ WL

29

10 242569264581728898 NAINA KUMARI 5 NA
30/ WL

30

49 242579645682610952 DINESH 5 NA
31/ WL

31

45 242578173902334342 RAGHAV CHAUHAN 5 NA
32/ WL

32

38 242577448702173748 JASKIRAT SINGH 5 NA
33/ WL

33

24 242572510541816881 SURBHI 5 NA
34/ WL

34

42 242577759802427061 SEERAT 5 NA
35/ WL

35



 

15 242570406301738435 MAYANK PRADHAN 5 NA
36/ WL

36

12 242570050282432337 YUVAAN 5 NA
37/ WL

37

29 242574420141906167 AYUSH 5 NA
38/ WL

38

19 242571531702425834 ANGEL BEDI 5 NA
39/ WL

39

31 242575538721986896 JASLEEN KAUR 5 NA
40/ WL

40

46 242578509822363754 MANKIRAT SINGH 5 NA
41/ WL

41

43 242577812582248871 HARPREET 5 NA
42/ WL

42

11 242569779541739792 MYRA 5 NA
43/ WL

43

33 242575653501992557 DIVANSHU 5 NA
44/ WL

44

36 242577133022113741 ADITYA ATWAL 5 NA
45/ WL

45

14 242570241261735586 AARAV KUMAR 5 NA
46/ WL

46

26 242573308321833097 HARKIRAT SINGH 5 NA
47/ WL

47

23 242572456681812794 BHAVDEEP 5 NA
48/ WL

48

21 242571694921852107 DHANISH CHAUHAN 5 NA
49/ WL

49

39 242577612602189213 SOMIA 5 NA
50/ WL

50

16 242570744481996453 SIDHARTH 5 NA
51/ WL

51



 

ST Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV BHANU Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: GURUGRAM Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242572034081851269 VIHAN MEENA 1 3 1/ WL 1

3 242580970102946334
BHAVANA CHANDER KALA

NEGI
1 1 2/ WL 2

2 242574441761908448 TANMAY MEENA 1 1 3/ WL 3

4 242576132862101781 SARANSH 1 NA 4/ WL 4


